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POWERRD

DATE

10/28/17
11/01/17
11/04/17
11/08/17

111117
11/15/17

11/18/17
11722117
11/25117
11729117
12/02/17
12/06/17
12/09/17
12/13/17
12/16/17
12/20117
12/23/17
12127117
12/30/17
01/03/18

01/06/18
01/10/18
01/13/18
01/17/18

DAY

Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

Sat
Wed

Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

GPEST (CFS) 1/5/2018

Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/05/18
Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL
$24,373,782 $37,861,937 $40,000,000  $24,691,358.02  1.620 41%  41%
$22,186,600 $50,084,676 $52,000,000  $32,100,000.00  1.620 3.7%  1.7%
$25,735,618 $62,874,203 $64,000,000  $40,400,000.00  1.585 43% 11.6%
$23,435,234 $75,505,890 $75,000,000  $47,300,000.00  1.585 3.9% 15.1%
$26,639,324 $89,467,716 $90,000,000  $57,000,000.00  1.578 45% 18.9%
$26,385,356 $103,626,722 $103,000,000  $65,300,000.00  1.578 4.4%  22.5%
$29,509,730 $120,460,784 $119,000,000  $74,700,000.00  1.592 49% 26.3%
$29,925,352 $134,756,261 $134,000,000  $84,200,000.00  1.592 5.0% 30.0%
$28,442,720 $147,411,672 $149,000,000  $94,200,000.00  1.582 48% 33.3%
$29,306,014 $161,323,351 $163,000,000 $103,000,000.00  1.582 49% 36.6%
$33,842,134 $178,509,635 $177,000,000 $111,200,000.00  1.592 5.6% 40.1%
$32,978,968 $194,263,838 $193,000,000 $121,200,000.00  1.592 55% 43.4%
$38,259,490 $211,606,033 $212,000,000 $133,800,000.00  1.585 6.3% 47.0%
$38,638,204 $229,982,521 $229,000,000 $144,500,000.00  1.585 6.4% 50.4%
$45,240,888 $249,119,152 $250,000,000 $159,200,000.00  1.570 7.4% 54.1%
$48,535,172 $271,984,223 $269,000,000 $171,300,000.00  1.570 8.0% 57.7%
$66,703,416 $309,592,529 $300,000,000 $187,300,000.00  1.602  10.8% 62.3%
$63,996,728 $340,356,089 $337,000,000 $210,400,000.00  1.602  10.4% 66.2%
$114,268,872 $390,104,082 $384,000,000 $242,900,000.00  1.581  17.8% 72.2%
$149,143,678 $460,858,414 $460,000,000 $291,000,000.00  1.581  22.5% 78.5%
$223,966,989 $570,337,536 $570,000,000 $358,500,000.00  1.590  31.8% 85.3%
$324,387,500 $725,104,244 $725,000,000 $456,000,000.00  1.590  42.6% 91.6%
1.590
1.590
NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject

to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE

column.

Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to

$40,000,000

Cash Value

$25,200,000

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment

10th Payment
11th Payment

12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment

26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

10,912,290
11,457,905
12,030,800
12,632,340
13,263,957
13,927,155
14,623,513
15,354,688
16,122,423

16,928,544
17,774,971

18,663,720
19,596,906
20,576,751
21,605,589
22,685,868
23,820,161
25,011,170
26,261,728
27,574,814
28,953,555
30,401,233
31,921,295
33,517,359
35,193,227

36,952,889
38,800,533
40,740,560
42,777,588
44,916,467

725,000,000



