

Grand Prize Estimate

Issued

Graduated Payments

		ノハマ		UALE							
								01/05/18			
				S	aturday Start					1st Payment	10,912,290
										2nd Payment	11,457,905
				ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH		COVE		3rd Payment	12,030,800
	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW /	CUMUL	4th Payment	12,632,340
										5th Payment	13,263,957
1	10/28/17	Sat	\$24,373,782	\$37,861,937	\$40,000,000	\$24,691,358.02	1.620	4.1%	4.1%	6th Payment	13,927,155
2	11/01/17	Wed	\$22,186,600	\$50,084,676	\$52,000,000	\$32,100,000.00	1.620	3.7%	7.7%	7th Payment	14,623,513
3	11/04/17	Sat	\$25,735,618	\$62,874,203	\$64,000,000	\$40,400,000.00	1.585	4.3%	11.6%	8th Payment	15,354,688
4	11/08/17	Wed	\$23,435,234	\$75,505,890	\$75,000,000	\$47,300,000.00	1.585	3.9%	15.1%	9th Payment	16,122,423
5	11/11/17	Sat	\$26,639,324	\$89,467,716	\$90,000,000	\$57,000,000.00	1.578	4.5%	18.9%	10th Payment	16,928,544
6	11/15/17	Wed	\$26,385,356	\$103,626,722	\$103,000,000	\$65,300,000.00	1.578	4.4%	22.5%	11th Payment	17,774,971
7	11/18/17	Sat	\$29,509,730	\$120,460,784	\$119,000,000	\$74,700,000.00	1.592	4.9%	26.3%	12th Payment	18,663,720
8	11/22/17		\$29,925,352	\$134,756,261	\$134,000,000	\$84,200,000.00	1.592	5.0%	30.0%	13th Payment	19,596,906
9	11/25/17	Sat	\$28,442,720	\$147,411,672	\$149,000,000	\$94,200,000.00	1.582	4.8%	33.3%	14th Payment	20,576,751
10	11/29/17		\$29,306,014	\$161,323,351	\$163,000,000	\$103,000,000.00	1.582	4.9%	36.6%	15th Payment	21,605,589
11	12/02/17	Sat	\$33,842,134	\$178,509,635	\$177,000,000	\$111,200,000.00	1.592	5.6%	40.1%	16th Payment	22,685,868
12	12/06/17		\$32,978,968	\$194,263,838	\$193,000,000	\$121,200,000.00	1.592	5.5%	43.4%	17th Payment	23,820,161
13	12/09/17	Sat	\$38,259,490	\$211,606,033	\$212,000,000	\$133,800,000.00	1.585	6.3%	47.0%	18th Payment	25,011,170
14	12/13/17		\$38,638,204	\$229,982,521	\$229,000,000	\$144,500,000.00	1.585	6.4%	50.4%	19th Payment	26,261,728
15	12/16/17	Sat	\$45,240,888	\$249,119,152	\$250,000,000	\$159,200,000.00	1.570	7.4%	54.1%	20th Payment	27,574,814
16	12/20/17	Wed	\$48,535,172	\$271,984,223	\$269,000,000	\$171,300,000.00	1.570	8.0%	57.7%	21st Payment	28,953,555
17	12/23/17	Sat	\$66,703,416	\$309,592,529	\$300,000,000	\$187,300,000.00	1.602	10.8%	62.3%	22nd Payment	30,401,233
18	12/27/17	Wed	\$63,996,728	\$340,356,089	\$337,000,000	\$210,400,000.00	1.602	10.4%	66.2%	23rd Payment	31,921,295
19	12/30/17	Sat	\$114,268,872	\$390,104,082	\$384,000,000	\$242,900,000.00	1.581	17.8%	72.2%	24th Payment	33,517,359
20	01/03/18	Wed	\$149,143,678	\$460,858,414	\$460,000,000	\$291,000,000.00	1.581	22.5%	78.5%	25th Payment	35,193,227
21	01/06/18	Sat	\$223,966,989	\$570,337,536	\$570,000,000	\$358,500,000.00	1.590	31.8%	85.3%	26th Payment	36,952,889
22	01/10/18	Wed	\$324,387,500	\$725,104,244	\$725,000,000	\$456,000,000.00	1.590	42.6%	91.6%	27th Payment	38,800,533
23	01/13/18	Sat					1.590			28th Payment	40,740,560
24	01/17/18	Wed					1.590			29th Payment	42,777,588
			NOTES:						1	30th Payment	44,916,467
			(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject							 Total	725,000,000
			to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The								725,000,000
			probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE								
			column. Guarantee: Jackpot starts at \$40 million and increases by a minimum of \$10 million.					1			
			- united suckp		and moreabes by a film				1		

GPEST (CFS) 1/5/2018

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$40,000,000 Cash Value \$25,200,000